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Liga Klubów Ślaskich rocznika 2001
Gliwice, 12-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Konkurencja 7 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2013-10-12 - 11:46 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 12 lat 4:25.52 Pietrzak Dawid AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz 2009-11-14
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Maj Jakub 01 "KS" Górnik Sosnowiec 4:48.97 399 24
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:42.23 36.77 250m: 2:58.50 38.17 350m: 4:13.91 36.64

100m: 1:05.46 35.17 200m: 2:20.33 38.10 300m: 3:37.27 38.77 400m: 4:48.97 35.06

2. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:57.30 366 22
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.69 38.74 250m: 3:07.16 38.67 350m: 4:21.72 36.97

100m: 1:10.95 37.76 200m: 2:28.49 38.80 300m: 3:44.75 37.59 400m: 4:57.30 35.58

3. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 4:59.43 358 20
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:48.89 38.95 250m: 3:06.53 39.07 350m: 4:21.89 36.87

100m: 1:09.94 37.36 200m: 2:27.46 38.57 300m: 3:45.02 38.49 400m: 4:59.43 37.54

4. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:02.49 348 18
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:50.31 37.92 250m: 3:07.88 38.97 350m: 4:25.27 38.68

100m: 1:12.39 37.71 200m: 2:28.91 38.60 300m: 3:46.59 38.71 400m: 5:02.49 37.22

5. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:09.23 325 16
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:53.80 39.38 250m: 3:12.41 39.44 350m: 4:31.86 39.74

100m: 1:14.42 39.32 200m: 2:32.97 39.17 300m: 3:52.12 39.71 400m: 5:09.23 37.37

6. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice Knurów 5:09.74 324 14
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:53.14 40.15 250m: 3:13.53 40.46 350m: 4:32.30 38.94

100m: 1:12.99 39.06 200m: 2:33.07 39.93 300m: 3:53.36 39.83 400m: 5:09.74 37.44

7. Kowalczyk Michal 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:16.84 302 12
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:53.80 39.45 250m: 3:14.32 40.78 350m: 4:35.94 41.31

100m: 1:14.35 39.69 200m: 2:33.54 39.74 300m: 3:54.63 40.31 400m: 5:16.84 40.90

8. Hencner Wojciech 01 MOSM Tychy 5:20.37 292 10
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:53.99 40.56 250m: 3:15.95 41.19 350m: 4:40.83

100m: 1:13.43 38.90 200m: 2:34.76 40.77 300m: 400m: 5:20.37 39.54

9. Respondek Remigiusz 01 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 5:23.56 284 8
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 1:58.63 41.39 250m: 3:21.05 41.24 350m: 4:43.43 40.94

100m: 1:17.24 40.34 200m: 2:39.81 41.18 300m: 4:02.49 41.44 400m: 5:23.56 40.13

10. Szarpak Marcin 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces 5:25.74 278 6
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:55.20 41.35 250m: 3:18.61 42.61 350m: 4:44.24 43.18

100m: 1:13.85 39.35 200m: 2:36.00 40.80 300m: 4:01.06 42.45 400m: 5:25.74 41.50

11. Dzięgielewski Bolesław 01 MOSM Tychy 5:30.89 265 4
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:02.98 42.98 250m: 3:29.84 43.83 350m: 4:52.66 40.41

100m: 1:20.00 41.52 200m: 2:46.01 43.03 300m: 4:12.25 42.41 400m: 5:30.89 38.23

12. Dubas Mateusz 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 5:36.17 253 2
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:04.40 43.29 250m: 3:32.07 43.55 350m: 4:58.19 42.91

100m: 1:21.11 43.65 200m: 2:48.52 44.12 300m: 4:15.28 43.21 400m: 5:36.17 37.98

13. Pawlik Szymon 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice Knurów 5:37.67 250 1
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:05.12 43.73 250m: 3:32.68 43.83 350m: 5:00.37 43.30

100m: 1:21.39 42.60 200m: 2:48.85 43.73 300m: 4:17.07 44.39 400m: 5:37.67 37.30

14. Cieśla Oskar 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 5:45.41 233 1
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:05.56 44.65 250m: 3:35.83 45.59 350m: 5:04.86 43.98

100m: 1:20.91 43.50 200m: 2:50.24 44.68 300m: 4:20.88 45.05 400m: 5:45.41 40.55

15. Michałek Kacper 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:46.37 231 1
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:07.60 45.26 250m: 3:37.97 45.78 350m: 5:06.05 45.06

100m: 1:22.34 44.60 200m: 2:52.19 44.59 300m: 4:20.99 43.02 400m: 5:46.37 40.32

16. Pawlik Kamil 01 MOSM Tychy 5:47.28 229 1
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:06.49 44.36 250m: 3:37.35 45.31 350m: 5:07.62 45.69

100m: 1:22.13 44.57 200m: 2:52.04 45.55 300m: 4:21.93 44.58 400m: 5:47.28 39.66

17. Szklarz Wiktor 01 MOSM Tychy 5:47.94 228 1
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:05.23 44.85 250m: 3:35.34 44.79 350m: 5:06.06 45.01

100m: 1:20.38 43.24 200m: 2:50.55 45.32 300m: 4:21.05 45.71 400m: 5:47.94 41.88
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Liga Klubów Ślaskich rocznika 2001
Gliwice, 12-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Konkurencja 7, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Kluska Marek 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces 5:49.46 225 1
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:08.43 45.62 250m: 3:41.21 46.49 350m: 5:10.97 44.06

100m: 1:22.81 44.26 200m: 2:54.72 46.29 300m: 4:26.91 45.70 400m: 5:49.46 38.49

19. Pisarek Tomasz 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:49.55 225 1
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:06.41 44.94 250m: 3:37.70 45.74 350m: 5:08.86 44.69

100m: 1:21.47 44.09 200m: 2:51.96 45.55 300m: 4:24.17 46.47 400m: 5:49.55 40.69

20. Ptok Tomasz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 5:51.36 222 1
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 2:06.28 46.83 250m: 3:39.82 45.93 350m: 5:11.27 45.33

100m: 1:19.45 43.83 200m: 2:53.89 47.61 300m: 4:25.94 46.12 400m: 5:51.36 40.09

21. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:51.66 221
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:07.23 45.89 250m: 3:38.89 45.49 350m: 5:11.14 46.39

100m: 1:21.34 43.14 200m: 2:53.40 46.17 300m: 4:24.75 45.86 400m: 5:51.66 40.52

22. Kwaśny Jakub 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 5:51.99 220
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:08.67 44.83 250m: 3:40.89 46.10 350m: 5:12.68 45.17

100m: 1:23.84 44.47 200m: 2:54.79 46.12 300m: 4:27.51 46.62 400m: 5:51.99 39.31

23. Fajfer Jakub 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 5:55.57 214
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:08.59 45.55 250m: 350m: 5:12.86 45.22

100m: 1:23.04 44.73 200m: 2:55.36 46.77 300m: 4:27.64 400m: 5:55.57 42.71

24. Kubeczko Jakub 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:57.96 210
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:10.10 46.20 250m: 3:42.77 46.48 350m: 5:13.18 45.29

100m: 1:23.90 44.29 200m: 2:56.29 46.19 300m: 4:27.89 45.12 400m: 5:57.96 44.78

25. Dudziński Jakub 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:01.82 203
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:03.22 45.33 250m: 3:37.82 47.44 350m: 5:16.22 47.99

100m: 1:17.89 41.45 200m: 2:50.38 47.16 300m: 4:28.23 50.41 400m: 6:01.82 45.60

26. Idczak Beniamin 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:02.03 203
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:11.74 46.19 250m: 3:46.14 46.75 350m: 5:19.55 45.68

100m: 1:25.55 45.18 200m: 2:59.39 47.65 300m: 4:33.87 47.73 400m: 6:02.03 42.48

27. Lisieński Wojciech 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:06.77 195
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:08.35 46.96 250m: 3:43.19 350m:

100m: 1:21.39 44.71 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.77

28. Fajfer Maciej 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:10.97 188
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:13.57 48.20 250m: 3:51.91 49.29 350m: 5:29.09 48.53

100m: 1:25.37 45.55 200m: 3:02.62 49.05 300m: 4:40.56 48.65 400m: 6:10.97 41.88

29. Wiór Jakub 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:11.39 188
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:12.65 47.83 250m: 3:50.79 49.47 350m: 5:27.10 48.13

100m: 1:24.82 46.24 200m: 3:01.32 48.67 300m: 4:38.97 48.18 400m: 6:11.39 44.29

30. Niemiec Paweł 01 MOSM Tychy 6:11.71 187
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:26.37 47.87

100m: 1:27.86 46.77 200m: 3:02.33 300m: 4:38.50 400m: 6:11.71 45.34

31. Żurowski Jakub 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces 6:12.04 187
50m: 42.27 42.27 150m: 2:17.09 47.89 250m: 3:54.08 48.27 350m: 5:29.33 47.07

100m: 1:29.20 46.93 200m: 3:05.81 48.72 300m: 4:42.26 48.18 400m: 6:12.04 42.71

32. Wiktorowski Piotr 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 6:18.09 178
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:15.47 46.71 250m: 3:53.92 49.05 350m: 5:29.47 47.19

100m: 1:28.76 48.06 200m: 3:04.87 49.40 300m: 4:42.28 48.36 400m: 6:18.09 48.62

33. Puzio Bartosz 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:18.70 177
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:16.64 48.40 250m: 3:56.40 50.31 350m: 5:35.43 48.95

100m: 1:28.24 46.74 200m: 3:06.09 49.45 300m: 4:46.48 50.08 400m: 6:18.70 43.27

34. Zubrzycki Piotr 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 6:22.40 172
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:13.96 48.36 250m: 3:52.04 49.24 350m: 5:33.67 50.22

100m: 1:25.60 47.21 200m: 3:02.80 48.84 300m: 4:43.45 51.41 400m: 6:22.40 48.73

35. Danel Błażej 01 MOSM Tychy 6:24.20 169
50m: 41.22 41.22 150m: 2:20.41 49.22 250m: 4:00.76 49.92 350m: 5:41.06 50.03

100m: 1:31.19 49.97 200m: 3:10.84 50.43 300m: 4:51.03 50.27 400m: 6:24.20 43.14
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Liga Klubów Ślaskich rocznika 2001
Gliwice, 12-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Konkurencja 7, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

36. Świecak Tomasz 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:34.56 156
50m: 43.20 43.20 150m: 2:20.65 49.58 250m: 4:02.17 50.93 350m: 5:45.37 51.53

100m: 1:31.07 47.87 200m: 3:11.24 50.59 300m: 4:53.84 51.67 400m: 6:34.56 49.19

37. Skrzypiński Ricardo 01 SiKReT Gliwice 6:59.74 130
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:59.74

38. Suder Tomasz 01 SiKReT Gliwice 7:00.60 129
50m: 44.93 44.93 150m: 2:31.54 55.16 250m: 4:22.59 55.96 350m: 6:10.47 52.99

100m: 1:36.38 51.45 200m: 3:26.63 55.09 300m: 5:17.48 54.89 400m: 7:00.60 50.13

39. Blobel Szczepan 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 7:04.55 125
50m: 48.65 48.65 150m: 2:36.73 54.59 250m: 4:27.73 55.85 350m: 6:18.06 54.16

100m: 1:42.14 53.49 200m: 3:31.88 55.15 300m: 5:23.90 56.17 400m: 7:04.55 46.49

40. Kontny Mateusz 01 MOSM Tychy 7:10.50 120
50m: 44.09 44.09 150m: 2:31.10 55.20 250m: 4:24.19 56.98 350m: 6:17.17 56.05

100m: 1:35.90 51.81 200m: 3:27.21 56.11 300m: 5:21.12 56.93 400m: 7:10.50 53.33

41. Bohosiewicz Tomasz 01 KS Delfin Gliwice 7:20.97 112
50m: 47.55 47.55 150m: 2:39.39 56.10 250m: 4:34.71 59.12 350m: 6:29.33 55.86

100m: 1:43.29 55.74 200m: 3:35.59 56.20 300m: 5:33.47 58.76 400m: 7:20.97 51.64

42. Pawlos Piotr 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces 7:41.48 98
50m: 50.24 50.24 150m: 2:47.30 58.81 250m: 4:46.31 59.88 350m: 6:43.42 58.23

100m: 1:48.49 58.25 200m: 3:46.43 59.13 300m: 5:45.19 58.88 400m: 7:41.48 58.06


